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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/c-1149-nadstawka-49-miejsc-p-10807.html

C-1149 Nadstawka - 49 miejsc

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
Zastosowanie

@ szklanki (cm)
Wymiary (mm)

Pojemnos¢ (szt#)

Opis produktu

wykonana z tworzywa; zwiekszajg wysokos$¢ kosza o 4 cm

34,56 zt

28,10 zt
00000172
C-1149
Redfox
szklanki

6,1

500 x 500 x 42
49
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